1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
L3
L1
D1Ø
D2Ø D2Ø
DØ
PART LIST
CLUTCH BODY
SLIPRING
THREADING RING
ARMATURE PLATE
STUD WITH SPRING
AND CIRCLIP
BACK PLATE
L2
L5
RUNNING CLEARANCE
L4
'VISTAR' SERIES DIRECT DRIVE CLUTCH
NOTE : 1) MAGNET BODY AND BACK PLATE WILL BE SUPPLIED WITH ROUGH BORE
IF BORE AND KEY-WAY IS NOT SPECIFIED WITH ORDER.
2) STANDARD VOLTAGE IS 24 VDC OTHER VOLTAGE IS AVAILABLE.
3) VISTAR 05 AND VISTAR 013 IS HAVING ONLY ONE SLIPRING AND OTHER
TERMINAL IS EARTHED
4) WE RESERVE OUR RIGHTS TO CHANGE ANY DIMENSIONS DUE TO
CONSTANT DEVELOPMENT.
MODEL
VISTAR-05 1 15 80 97 35 25 33 50 38 30
VISTAR-013 2 20 100 115 40 25 37 52 39 30
VISTAR-155 3 25 155 133 50 42 31 57 53 45
VISTAR-200 7 35 200 170 60 47 37 65 55 46
VISTAR-230 15 45 230 193 60 50 41 73 73 60
VISTAR-300 20 60 300 227 75 60 50 85 78 63
VISTAR-350 45 85 350 263 80
AS PER DRG. NO 5 A
65 63 100 104 87
VISTAR-365 65 125 365
TORQUE
KG.M.
WATTS
AT
24 V. DC.
D Ø D 1Ø D 2Ø L1 L2 L3 L4 L5
1
BODY BOSS
SLIPRING
MAGNET BODY
SHIMS
THRUST RING
ARMATURE PLATE
GEAR RING
SPRING RETAINER
GEAR
Ø A
Ø B
Ø C
(MAX)
Ø D
(MAX)
RUNNING
CLEARANCE
1 TO 1.5 mm
L1 L2
L3 MAX
AIR GAP
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PART LIST
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
MODEL
VISTAR-365 110110 125 65 365 204 70 70 86 86 228 0.3 0.8
VISTAR-880 110110 580 1000 880
VISTAR-740 110110 344 630 740
VISTAR-635 110110 290 400 635 345 120 120 160 160 428 0.5 1.0
VISTAR-545 110110 265 250 545 297 100 100 160 160 393 0.5 1.0
VISTAR-480 110110 145 160 480 257 90 85 138 138 336 0.5 1.0
VISTAR-420 110110 132 100 420 235 80 80 118 118 287 0.3 0.8
VOLTAGE
WATTS
MAX
TORQUE
KG.M.
Ø A Ø B L1
ON REQUEST
L2
L3
MAX
AIR GAP
MIN MAX
Ø C
MAX
Ø D
MAX
(Gap between
Magnet Body &
Armature Plate)